—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

School Principal K-6

Language & Speech Patho.

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher, Autistic
Teacher K-5

Language & Speech Patho.
Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Learning Specialist
Teacher K-5
Teacher, Autistic
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
School Psychologist

Teacher, Autistic

Sec To Prin/Elementary

Teacher K-5

Teacher, Music

Elementary Sch Office Clk

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter

Grovecenter

Total Wages

$119,865
$103,985
$99,588
$94,445
$93,833
$93,384
$91,633
$90,936
$90,381
$89,867
$89,267
$86,979
$85,307
$85,072
$85,000
$84,575
$84,012
$82,711
$82,058
$80,275
$79,972
$78,100
$76,520
$76,495
$74,355
$66,284
$58,260
$44,547
$43,430
$42,088
$40,332



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Custodian

Custodian

Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Health Clerk
Home-School Liaison
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
School Helper

Instr Aide/Classroom
School Helper

Sub Playground Supv
Sub Playground Supv
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Sub Playground Supv
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom

School Helper

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter
Grovecenter

Grovecenter

$39,229
$37,173
$23,099
$22,210
$20,644
$19,093
$17,976
$17,647
$17,409
$17,349
$17,196
$15,505
$15,276
$15,130
$13,870
$13,739
$13,598
$11,901
$11,551
$11,508
$11,254
$8,402
$7,986
$6,826
$6,477
$6,286
$5,936
$5,858
$5,317
$5,310
$4,916
$4,803



64. Sub Playground Supv Covina-Valley Unified Grovecenter $1,993



