	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$119,865
2.	Language & Speech Patho.		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$103,985
3.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$99,588
4.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$94,445
5.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$93,833
6.	Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$93,384
7.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$91,633
8.	Teacher, Autistic		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$90,936
9.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$90,381
10.	Language & Speech Patho.		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$89,867
11.	Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$89,267
12.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$86,979
13.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$85,307
14.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$85,072
15.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$85,000
16.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$84,575
17.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$84,012
18.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$82,711
19.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$82,058
20.	Learning Specialist		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$80,275
21.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$79,972
22.	Teacher, Autistic		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$78,100
23.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$76,520
24.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$76,495
25.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$74,355
26.	School Psychologist		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$66,284
27.	Teacher, Autistic		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$58,260
28.	Sec To Prin/Elementary		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$44,547
29.	Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$43,430
30.	Teacher, Music		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$42,088
31.	Elementary Sch Office Clk		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$40,332

32.	Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$39,229
33.	Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$37,173
34.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$23,099
35.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$22,210
36.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$20,644
37.	Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$19,093
38.	Home-School Liaison	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$17,976
39.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$17,647
40.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$17,409
41.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$17,349
42.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$17,196
43.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$15,505
44.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$15,276
45.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$15,130
46.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$13,870
47.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$13,739
48.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$13,598
49.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$11,901
50.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$11,551
51.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$11,508
52.	School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$11,254
53.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$8,402
54.	School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$7,986
55.	Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$6,826
56.	Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$6,477
57.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$6,286
58.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$5,936
59.	Sub Playground Supv	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$5,858
60.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$5,317
61.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$5,310
62.	Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$4,916
63.	School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$4,803

64.	Sub Playground Supv		Covina-Valley Unified	Grovecenter	\$1,993
-----	---------------------	--	-----------------------	-------------	---------